The Guild of
Analytical Psychologists

FOUNDATION, CERTIFICATE & DIPLOMA COURSE COSTS

NB All costs are approximate

Foundation Course (online)

Seminar costs 1 year @ £350 per term (3 term)

Certificate course

Seminar costs 3 years @ £720 per term (3 terms pa)
Reading Jung 3 years @£80 pa
Analysis 3 years @ £120 per week for 40 weeks pa

Total

Diploma course

Seminar costs 2 years @ £600 per term (3 terms pa)
Reading Jung 3 years @£80 pa
Supervision 150 hours min @ £50 per hour

Analysis 3 years @ £120 per week for 40 weeks pa

Total

Extras

Books

Travel

£1,050

£6,480
£240

£14,400

21,120

£3,600

£240

£7,500

£14,400

25,740



